A Qrriva

Line 2: Koper - Semedela - Markovec - Bolnica - Koper

BUS STOP
Koper 0,0 5:20 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50| 10:20( 10:50| 11:20| 11:50( 12:20| 12:50| 13:20
Supernova 0,9 5:22 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52| 10:22( 10:52] 11:22| 11:52 12:22| 12:52| 13:22
Barka Il 5:23 5:53 6:23 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53| 10:23| 10:53] 11:23| 11:53( 12:23| 12:53| 13:23
Sv.Ana V.n. 1,8 5:26 5:56 6:26 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56| 10:26| 10:56] 11:26| 11:56 12:26] 12:56| 13:26
Kosovelov trg 2,3 5:27 5:57 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57| 10:27| 10:57| 11:27| 11:57( 12:27| 12:57| 13:27
TrZnica 2,8 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30| 10:00{ 10:30( 11:00| 11:30f 12:00( 12:30| 13:00| 13:30
Mandrad 3,8 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33
Pasarela 3,9 5:34 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34
Tomsiceva 4,3 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35
Tomsiceva K 4,5 5:36 2 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36
Prisoje 4,9 5:38 A 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38
Semedelski razgledi 53 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40
Klari¢eva 5,7 5:41 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41
Markovec 6,3 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42
Markovec-Center Za gradom 6,7 5:44 6:13 6:44 7:13 7:44 8:13 8:44 9:13 9:44| 10:13| 10:44| 11:13| 11:44| 12:13| 12:44| 13:13| 13:44
Beblerjeva 7,2 5:46 6:15 6:46 7:15 7:46 8:15 8:46 9:15 9:46| 10:15| 10:46| 11:15| 11:.46| 12:15 12:46| 13:15| 13:46
Kozloviceva 7,4 5:47 6:16 6:47 7:16 7:47 8:16 8:47 9:16 9:47| 10:16| 10:47| 11:16| 11:47| 12:16| 12:47| 13:16| 13:47
Bolni$nica 8,5 5:49 6:18 6:49 7:18 7:49 8:18 8:49 9:18 9:49| 10:18| 10:49| 11:18| 11:49| 12:18| 12:49| 13:18| 13:49
BUS STOP
Bolni$nica 0,0 5:20 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50| 10:20( 10:50| 11:20| 11:50( 12:20| 12:50| 13:20
Kvedrova 1,6 5:22 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52| 10:22( 10:52] 11:22| 11:52 12:22| 12:52| 13:22
Markovec-Center Za gradom 2,1 5:25 5:55 6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55| 10:25 10:55| 11:25| 11:55( 12:25| 12:55| 13:25
Beblerjeva 2,6 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27
Kozloviceva 2,8 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28
Kvedrova 3,6 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29
Markovec 3,9 5:31 2 6:31 2 7:31 2 8:31 2 9:31 2 10:31 2 11:31 2 12:31 2 13:31
Klari¢eva 4,5 5:32 A 6:32 A 7:32 A 8:32 A 9:32 A 10:32 A 11:32 A 12:32 A 13:32
Semedelski razgledi 4,9 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33
Prisoje 5,2 5:34 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34
Tomsiceva K 5,6 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36
Tomsiceva 5,8 5:37 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37
Pasarela 6,2 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38
Zeleni park 7,2 5:41 6:07 6:41 7:07 7:41 8:07 8:41 9:07 9:41| 10:07| 10:41| 11:07| 11:41| 12:07( 12:41| 13:07| 13:41
Banka 7,5 5:42 6:08 6:42 7:08 7:42 8:08 8:42 9:08 9:42| 10:08| 10:42| 11:08| 11:42| 12:08( 12:42| 13:08| 13:42
Luka 8,5 5:44 6:10 6:44 7:10 7:44 8:10 8:44 9:10 9:44| 10:10| 10:44| 11:10| 11:44| 12:10( 12:44| 13:10| 13:44
PH Sonce 5:45 6:11 6:45 7:11 7:45 8:11 8:45 9:11 9:45| 10:11| 10:45| 11:11| 11:45| 12:11| 12:45| 13:11| 13:45
Supernova 9,1 5:46 6:12 6:46 7:12 7:46 8:12 8:46 9:12 9:46| 10:12| 10:46| 11:12| 11:.46| 12:12( 12:46| 13:12| 13:46
Koper 10,0 5:48 6:14 6:48 7:14 7:48 8:14 8:48 9:14 9:48| 10:14| 10:48| 11:14| 11:48| 12:14| 12:48| 13:14| 13:48

Remarks: drives on working days in July and August. Valid from 1.7.2023 on.



A Qrriva

Line 2: Koper - Semedela - Markovec - Bolnica - Koper

BUS STOP
Koper 13:50| 14:20| 14:50 15:20( 15:50( 16:20( 16:50( 17:20( 17:50| 18:20| 18:50( 19:20( 19:50( 20:20( 20:50( 21:20( 21:50( 22:20
Supernova 13:52| 14:22| 14:52| 15:22( 15:52( 16:22( 16:52 17:22( 17:52| 18:22| 18:52| 19:22| 19:52( 20:22( 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22
Barka Il 13:53| 14:23| 14:53| 15:23| 15:53| 16:23( 16:53( 17:23( 17:53| 18:23| 18:53| 19:23| 19:53| 20:23( 20:53( 21:23 21:53 22:23
Sv.Ana V.n. 13:56| 14:26| 14:56| 15:26( 15:56( 16:26( 16:56 17:26( 17:56| 18:26| 18:56| 19:26( 19:56( 20:26( 20:56( 21:26 21:56( 22:26
Kosovelov trg 13:57| 14:27| 14:57| 15:27( 15:57( 16:27( 16:57( 17:27( 17:57| 18:27| 18:57| 19:27| 19:57( 20:27( 20:57( 21:27| 21:57( 22:27
Trinica 14:00| 14:30| 15:00 15:30( 16:00( 16:30( 17:00( 17:30( 18:00| 18:30| 19:00( 19:30( 20:00( 20:30( 21:00( 21:30( 22:00( 22:30
Mandra¢ 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33
Pasarela 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34
Tomsiceva 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35
Tomsiceva K 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36
Prisoje 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38
Semedelski razgledi 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40
Klari¢eva 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41
Markovec 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42
Markovec-Center Za gradom 14:13| 14:44| 15:13| 15:44( 16:13( 16:44( 17:13( 17:44( 18:13| 18:44| 19:13| 19:44| 20:13( 20:44( 21:13( 21:44| 22:13( 22:44
Beblerjeva 14:15| 14:46| 15:15| 15:46( 16:15( 16:46( 17:15( 17:46( 18:15| 18:46| 19:15| 19:46( 20:15( 20:46( 21:15( 21:46| 22:15( 22:46
Kozloviceva 14:16| 14:47| 15:16| 15:47( 16:16( 16:47( 17:16( 17:47( 18:16| 18:47| 19:16| 19:47( 20:16( 20:47( 21:16( 21:47| 22:16( 22:47
Bolnisnica 14:18| 14:49| 15:18] 15:49| 16:18| 16:49| 17:18( 17:49 18:18| 18:49| 19:18| 19:49| 20:18| 20:49| 21:18 21:49| 22:18 22:49
‘ BUS STOP D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Bolnisnica 13:50| 14:20| 14:50 15:20( 15:50( 16:20( 16:50( 17:20( 17:50| 18:20| 18:50( 19:20( 19:50( 20:20( 20:50( 21:20( 21:50( 22:20
Kvedrova 13:52| 14:22| 14:52| 15:22( 15:52( 16:22( 16:52 17:22( 17:52| 18:22| 18:52| 19:22| 19:52( 20:22( 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22
Markovec-Center Za gradom 13:55| 14:25| 14:55| 15:25( 15:55 16:25( 16:55( 17:25( 17:55| 18:25| 18:55| 19:25( 19:55( 20:25( 20:55( 21:25( 21:55( 22:25
Beblerjeva 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27
Kozloviceva 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28
Kvedrova 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29
Markovec 2 14:31 2 15:31 2 16:31 2 17:31 2 18:31 2 19:31 2 20:31 2 21:31 2 22:31
Klari¢eva A 14:32 A 15:32 A 16:32 A 17:32 A 18:32 A 19:32 A 20:32 A 21:32 A 22:32
Semedelski razgledi 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33
Prisoje 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34
Tomsiceva K 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36
Tomsiceva 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37
Pasarela 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38
Zeleni park 14:07| 14:41| 15:07| 15:41( 16:07( 16:41( 17:07( 17:41 18:07| 18:41| 19:07| 19:41| 20:07( 20:41( 21:07( 21:41| 22:07( 22:41
Banka 14:08| 14:42| 15:08| 15:42( 16:08 16:42( 17:08( 17:42( 18:08| 18:42| 19:08| 19:42( 20:08 20:42( 21:08 21:42 22:08( 22:42
Luka 14:10| 14:44| 15:10 15:44( 16:10( 16:44( 17:10( 17:44( 18:10| 18:44| 19:10| 19:44| 20:10( 20:44( 21:10( 21:44| 22:10( 22:44
PH Sonce 14:11| 14:45| 15:11| 15:45( 16:11( 16:45( 17:11 17:45( 18:11| 18:45| 19:11| 19:45( 20:11| 20:45( 21:11 21:45( 22:11 22:45
Supernova 14:12| 14:46| 15:12| 15:46( 16:12( 16:46( 17:12( 17:46( 18:12| 18:46| 19:12| 19:46( 20:12( 20:46( 21:12( 21:46| 22:12( 22:46
Koper 14:14| 14:48| 15:14| 15:48| 16:14| 16:48| 17:14 17:48| 18:14| 18:48| 19:14| 19:48| 20:14| 20:48| 21:14 21:48| 22:14 22:48

Remarks: drives on working days in July and August. Valid from 1.7.2023 on.



